Delaware Animal Bill of Sale Form

Date of Sale: ___________ (mm/dd/yyyy)
I. The Parties
	
	Seller Information
	Buyer Information

	Name
	
	

	Address
	
	

	City, State, ZIP
	
	

	Phone Number
	
	

	Email
	
	


II. Description of Animals
The seller agrees to sell the following described animals:
	No.
	Head
	Class
	Age
	Sex
	Weight
	Brands, Marks, & Description

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


III. Condition of the Animals
The condition of the animals is (check one):
· Excellent
· Very Good
· Good
· Fair
· Poor
IV. Purchase Price
The total amount to be paid by the buyer to the seller for the animals is $____________________.
V. Payment Method
Payment will be made to the seller on the ______ day of __________, 20, by (check one):
· Cash
· Check
· Money Order
· Bank Transfer
· PayPal
· Other: ____________________
VI. Warranties and Representations
The undersigned seller certifies that the animals described above are sold as is, with no warranties expressed or implied, including but not limited to warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. The buyer acknowledges that they have inspected the animals and accept them in their current state.
VII. Declaration
The undersigned seller certifies that the animals described above are sold as is, with no warranties expressed or implied. The buyer agrees to pay any applicable taxes related to the purchase. This Bill of Sale is governed by the laws of the State of Delaware and any disputes will be resolved in the courts of Delaware.
VIII. Signatures
Seller’s Signature: ________________________ Date: _______________
Seller’s Printed Name: _________________________________
Buyer’s Signature: ________________________ Date: _______________
Buyer’s Printed Name: _________________________________
IX. Witness Information (if applicable)
Witness 1:
· Full Name: _________________________________
· Signature: _________________________________
· Date: _______________
Witness 2:
· Full Name: _________________________________
· Signature: _________________________________
· Date: _______________
X. Notary Acknowledgment
State of Delaware
County of _______________________
On this ______ day of __________, 20, before me, _________________________ (Notary’s name), personally appeared _________________________ (Seller’s name) and _________________________ (Buyer’s name), known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the persons whose names are subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged that they executed the same.
Notary Public: _________________________________
My Commission Expires: ________________________

Copyright @ SampleForms.com
